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HOLIDAYS 2026 SCHOOL TERMS SUPPORT

CFMEU OFFICES

NSW RDOs & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

New Year’s Day 	 Thur 1 January

Australia Day 	 Mon 26 January

Good Friday 	 Fri 3 April

Easter Saturday 	 Sat 4 April

Easter Sunday 	 Sun 5 April

Easter Monday 	 Mon 6 April

Anzac Day 	 Sat 25 April

King’s Birthday 	 Mon 8 June

Labour Day 	 Mon 5 October

Union Picnic Day	 Mon 7 December

Christmas Day 	 Fri 25 December

Boxing Day 	 Sat 26 December

Additional PH to	Mon 28 December

Tues 7 April to Fri 17 April

Mon 6 July to Fri 17 July

Mon 28 September to Fri 9 October

Eastern division: 
Fri 18 December to Wed 27 January 2027
Western division: 
Fri 18 December to Wed 3 February 2027

1
2
3
4

TAYLOR AND SCOTT LAWYERS
1800 600 664
taylorandscott.com.au

CBUS
1300 361 784
cbussuper.com.au

NSW.CFMEU.ORG
Authorised by CFMEU NSW

PYRMONT (head office)
Level 2, 63 Miller Street
Pyrmont NSW 2009
Entry via Bulwara Road

WOLLONGONG
Suite 1, 86 Auburn Street
Wollongong NSW 2500

NEWCASTLE
First Floor
406–408 King Street
Newcastle NSW 2300

phone	 (02) 9749 0400
email	 NSWQueries@cfmeu.org

  FIXED RDO	   OTHER RDO	    DESIGNATED SHUTDOWN LONG WEEKEND (PUBLIC HOLIDAY & RDO)	   ANNUAL LEAVE (OPTIONAL)

2026


